GPH Grote prijs van Haaksbergen

Stand ronde 6

Pos Naam

Jos Knippers

Jan ter Braak
Leo Kiezenbrink
Johan Buschers

AW N~

Hoogste serie
Jos Knippers
Johan Buschers

Toernooigemiddelde:

1,149

Part

AN

Pnt

1

(VS IRV, I o) e

Car

273
167
170
188

Brt

157
189
175
173

1,738
0,883
0,971
1,086

P.moy

2,000
1,069
1,833
1,448

% car

98,913
89,784
85,858
74,603

% moy

120,750
100,397
98,121
87,637



